Date of issue of sale of RFP documents from 23-07-2025 to 02-08-2025 up to 11.00 AM. 

Pre-bid meeting date and time 31-07-2025. 

Last date of submission of RFP document is 02-08-2025 up to 12.00 Noon and RFP will be 
opened on the same day at 12.30 PM. The bid security will be Rs. 36,800.00 (Rupees Thirty Six 
Thousand Eight Hundred) only for General Caste and Rs.18,400.00 (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Four 
Hundred) only for Other Caste for Entrepreneurship Awareness Programme for the Students, Dropouts 
& Unemployed Youths of BTR for every MCILA Constituency of BTR which are to be deposited along 
with the RFP documents by Demand Draft/ Bank Guarantee/Term Deposit in favour of Managing